
SL NO. REG. NO. 
1l2025-26/V/001 
22025-26/V/002 
32025-26/V/003 

42025-26/V/004 
5)2025-26/V/005 

6|2025-26/V/006 
72025-26/V/007 
82025-26/V/008 
9l2025-26/V/009 

10|2025-26/V/010 
11|2025-26/V/011 

12|2025-26/V/012 
13|2025-26/V/013 

14 2025-26/V/014 
15|2025-26/V/015 
16|2025-26/V/016 
172025-26/V/017 
18|2025-26/V/018 
19|2025-26/V/019 
20\2025-26/V/020 
21|2025-26/V/02 1 
22|2025-26/V/022 
23|2025-26/V/023 
24|2025-26/V/024 
25|2025-26/V/025 
26|2025-26/V/026 
27|2025-26/V/027 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SURANUSSI, JALANDHAR 

NAME OF THE CHILD 

Loveleen Kaur 

|Aditya Kumar Garay 
Tegveer Singh 
Palak 

|Vansh Mahey 
Kanishka 

Ragni 
Saloni 

Divneet Kaur 

JAANVI 

|Simran jeet 
|Suraj 
SANVI 

Bilashdeep Singh 
REHANA 

Divyansh Sharma 
Sumit Sahota 

Bhoomi Jha 
Stakshi 

|Anurag Kumar 
Krishma Kumari 

Laksh Singh 
|Himanshi 

Rohit Sagar 
Aashish 

Adharsh Kumar 

Daniel Kumar 

CLASS-5 ADMISSION DETAILS SESSION 2025-26 

MOTHER'S NAME FATHER'S NAME 
Faldeep Kaur Amandeep 

Gudiya Amar Kumar Garay 
Narinder Kaur |Gurdeep Singh 
Bably Bhupinder Kaur 

Kamaljit |Dharmvir 
Rinku Kumari 

Chanda 

Pinki 

Aman Preet Kaur 

Shelly 
Jyoti 
Chanda Devi 

Poonam 

SUNITA 

Priya 
Tanu Sharma 

Rajni 
Sarita Jha 

|Juhi Devi 
Supriya Devi 

Mamta Devi 

Seeta Singh 
|Meena Devi 

Manorama 

Parvati 

Ritu Devi 

Kamlesh Rani 

Surinder Kumar 
KARANDEEP 

Brijesh 
|Jagdeep Singh 
Gulshan 

Manoj Kumar 
|SUNIL GUPTA 

SUNIL KUMAR 

Satnam Singh 
Sushil Kumar 

|Sourav Sharma 

Kuldeep Singh 
Sanjeev Jha 

|Jeevan Pal 

Chunnu 
Bhushan Kumar 

Sonu 

Dhiraj Singh 
|Rajesh Kumar 

|Saranjit Singh 
Bharosh Prasad 

Sonu 

DOB 

07.08.2015 
16.02.2014 

06.12.2015 

02.08.2014 
19.05.2015 

10.08.2014 

19.08.2014 

10.10.2014 

21.02.2014 

26.02.2014 

02.11.2014 

04.09.2016 

25.09.2014 

17.07.2014 

18.12.2014 

27.04.2015 

24.10.2015 

25.09.2014 

30.12.2014 

05.11.2014 

08.04.2015 

27.11.2015 

17.07.2015 

26.06.2015 
31.03.2015 

20.08.2014 

17.07.2015 

ADM. 
CAT. 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

>>>>>>>>>>>-|>>|> V 

V 

GENDE 

CASTE R 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

|SC 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

|SC 

Gen 

SC 

|OBL( NCLF 

SC 

|SC 
gen 

OBC NCLF 

|SC 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

|SC 

|M 

OBC 

M 

SC 

F 

M 

M 

-

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

F 

|M 
M 

M 

REMARKS 

Rejected due to age 

Rejected due to age 

Rejected due to age 

Rejected due to age 



28|2025-26/V/028 
29|2025-26/V/029 
30|2025-26/V/030 
31|2025-26/V/031 
32|2025-26/N/032 
33|2025-26/V/033 
34|2025-26/V/034 
35|2025-26/V/035 
36|2025-26/V/036 
37|2025-26/N/037 
38|2025-26/V/038 
39|2025-26/V/039 
40|2025-26/V/040 
41|2025-26/V/041 
42|2025-26/V/042 
43|2025-26/V/043 
44|2025-26/V/044 
45|2025-26/V/045 
46|2025-26/V/046 
47\2025-26/V/047 
48|2025-26/V/048 
49|2025-26/V/049 
502025-26/V/050 
51|2025-26/V/051 
522025-26/V/052 
53|2025-26/V/053 
54|2025-26/V/054 
55|2025-26/V/055 
56|2025-26/V/056 
57|2025-26/V/057 
58|2025-26/V/058 
59|2025-26/V/059 
602025-26/V/060 

|Visang Kumar 
Shivam Saini 

Angel Mishra 
Palvi Kaur 

|Sukhraj Singh 
Khushi 

Aditi Pandey 
Bhavya 
Vivek 

|Arpita Gupta 
Krishan mukh Pandey 
Mannat 

Samarath Singh 
Vandana Kumari 

Krishna 

Anand Kumar 
Harpreet Kaur 

Kangna Heer 
Ankita Rai 

Aarush Kumar 

|Japtesh Salotra 

Puja Kumari 

Dilpreet Singh 

Sumitra saini 

|Sujata Tripathi 
Gurjeet Kaur 
Harmandeep Kaur 
Jeet 

Usha Pandey 
Sonia 

Sonia 

Puja Gupta 
Nutan Pandey 
| Pinky 
Sujata 
Asha 

Priti Patel 

Sobha Kumari 

|Manpreet Kaur 
Nirmla Rani 

Pooja 
Parveen Kumari 

|Jaswinder Kaur 
|Charanjit Kaur 

Archna Jha 

Rajinder Kaur 
|Veena Rani 

Punita Devi 
Rambha Devi 
Shanti Devi 

|Nisha Thakur 

Ranjit Singh 
Santosh Saini 

Sukhraj Singh Cheema Balinder Kaur 

03.01.2015 

10.02.2015 

|Ananga Keshari Mish05.08.2015 
Baljinder Singh |25.03.2015 
Jaspal Singh 16.07.2014 
Roshan Lal 16.09.2013 

|Ashwani Pandey 
|Rajnish Kumar 
|Chander shekhar 
|Manoj Kumar 

Digvijay 
Sonu Kumar 

Surjit 
Shambhu Nath 

|Manoj Patel 
|Abhishek 

Harbans Singh 
Somnath 
Balwinder Pal 
Raman Kumar 

|Sukhpal Singh 

Pinku Jha 

Harpal Singh 
Nirmal Kumar 

|Saroj Kumar 
Manu Sah 

Ramchander 

Sukhwinder Singh 
Bharat Bhushan 

29.07.2016 

Sukhbir Singh 

15.03.2016 

25.06.2017 

01-04-2016 v 

18.08.2014 

|Arpinderjeet Singh |Arshdeep Singh 01.01.2015 
|Sonakshi Pundlik Binna Rukhmani Pundlik B Binnar Pundlik Bhika 19.03.2015 
|Mohit Kumar 
Gursirat Kaur 

Himanshu Kumar 
Ankit Kumar 

Raushani Kumari 
|Aman 

|Sehajvir Singh Dhaliwal Satvir Kaur 
Maulik Punam 

18.09.2014 

28.12.2014 

|23.10.2014 

30.082015 V 

16.04.2015 

11.09.2015 

|31.01.2015 
06.08.2015 
11.07.2015 

05.10.2014 

|21.08.2014 

10.08.2014 

12.11.2014 

11.07.2015 

22.08.2015 
28.05.2014 

11.06.2015 

05.06.2014 

>>>>>->>>>>>>> 
05.04.2016 

V 

|Inderjit Singh Cheem 02.01.2016 

V 

V 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

SC 

Sc 

Gen 

OBC NCLM 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

Gen glsl. 
SC 

SC 

SO 

SC 

sC 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC NCLM 
Gen 

|Gen 

OBC NCLIF 

OBC 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

Gen 

OBC NCLIF 

M 

M 

Gen 

sC 

M 

M 

Gen 

M 

F 

M 

F 

M 

M 

M 

F 

M 

M 

OBC NCLM 
M 

M 

M 

M 

Rejected due to age 
Rejected due to age 

|Reiected due to age 



61 2025-26/V/061 
622025-26/V/062 
63|2025-26/V/063 
64|2025-26/V/064 
65|2025-26/V/065 
66|2025-26/V/066 
67 2025-26/V/067 
68|2025-26/V/068 
69|2025-26/V/069 
70|2025-26/V/070 
71|2025-26/V/071 

72 2025-26/V/072 
73|2025-26/V/073 
74|2025-26/V/074 
75|2025-26/V/075 
76|2025-26/V/076 
77\2025-26/V/077 
78|2025-26/V/078 
79)2025-26/V/079 
80|2025-26/V/080 
81|2025-26/V/081 
82|2025-26/V/082 
83|2025-26/V/083 
84|2025-26/V/084 
85|2025-26/N/085 
86\2025-26/V/086 
87|2025-26/V/087 
88|2025-26/V/088 
89|2025-26/V/089 
90|2025-26/V/090 
91|2025-26/V/091 
92|2025-26/V/092 
93|2025-26/V/093 

Omkardeep 
Anshu 

Parampreet Singh 
|Satyanahu Kumar 
|Sonakshi Kumari 
Priya 
Karanvir 

Laksh Jairath 

Japji Kaur 
Ishika 

|Divyanshi 
Roshni Kumari 

Niyti 
Palak 

Diksha 

Jasneet Kaur 

Harshita Shukla 

Khwaish Kumari 

Ravleen Bhagat 
Sanskriti 

Ranveer Singh 
|Shivangi Sharma 
Asmita 

Manvir Singh 
Nitin Kumar 

Lavish Balani 

Tanvi 

Sarabjit Singh 
Simran 

Yuvraj Gupta 
Poonam 

Shubhpreet Kaur 
Karanveer Singh 

Prabhot 

Anamika Pandey 
| Kamalpreet Kaur 
Soni Kumari 

Mamta Devi 

Geeta Devi 

Preeti Bala 

|Jyoti Jairam 
Parminder Kaur 

Sunita Devi 

Shivani 

Manisha Kumari 
|Manju Bala 
|Manpreet Kaur 
Asha Rani 

Gurpreet Kaur 
Usha Kumari 

Sonu 

Laddi 

Babita 

|Simran Kaur 

Sangeeta Sharma 
Ranjana 
Jasmeet Kaur 

Kamlesh Devi 
Kavita 

Jyoti Bala 

|Mikky Singh 
Seema Devi 

Rajeshwari Gupta 
Rekha 

|Priti Kaur 
Surinder Kaur 

Banarsi Dass 

Ram Shankar Pandey19.02.2016 
Pritpal Singh 
Mohit Kumar 

|Mukesh Kumar 

Rajesh Kumar 
Late Sunil Bhagat 
Bhupinder Kumar 

|Lalit Mohan 

Rajesh Shah 
Vipan Kumar 
Kamlesh Prasad 

Rakesh Kumar 

Naresh 

Rakesh Kumar 

Bakshish Singh 

|27.11.2015 

Jagjit Kumar 
Pintu 

05.10.2015 

01.09.2015 
24.06.2015 

16.12.2014 

07.10.2015 

04.12.2014 

01.07.2014 

26.02.2015 

18/01/2014 

|25/05/2014 
10-07-2014 V 
04-04-2015|V 
28-09-2015/V 

13/08/2014 
17/01/2015 
17/11/2015 

>>>>>>>>> 
17/12/2014 Ravi Pal 

Narinder Singh 15/03/2015 V 

|Gurpreet Singh 31/07/2014 
Sanjeev Sharma 23.11.2014 

Pramod Kumar Rajbh03.04.2014 
Jagroop Singh 
Ravi Kumar 
Bantosh Kumar 

Vikas 

Vipin Bihari Singh 
Sandeep Singh 
Ramesh Gupta 
Amit Kumar 

| Davinder Singh 
Raghbir Singh 

11.04.2015 

17.09.2015 
|27.06.2015 

22.11.2014 

10.05.2014 

o4.12.2014 

25.12.2013 

|09.08.2014 

27.09.2014 

24.04.2015 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

SC 

|SC 
OBC NCLF 

SC 

Gen 

SC 

|SC 
OBC 

SC 

SC 

OBC NCLF 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

SC 

Gen 

Gen uuuu|uuuuLuuuuuu Gen 

M 

SC 

Gen 

F 

OBC( NCUF 
Gen 

SC 

|M 

M 

OBC NCLM 
|SC 

F 

M 

M 

M 

|M 

M 

F 

|M 

|Rejected due to age 

Rejected due to age 



94|2025-26/V/094 
95|2025-26/N/095 
96|2025-26/V/o96 

97|2025-26/V/097 
98|2025-26/V/098 

99|2025-26/V/099 

Bhavish 

Shourya 
Daksh 

Ananya Rani 

Kirti Srivastava 

Simran 

Manisha 

Sandhya Prasad 
Kuldeep Kaur 
Sushma Rani 

Alka Srivastava 
Sunita Devi 

Goldy 
Ashok Kumar 
Jaswant Rai 

Paranjit 
Privesh Srivastav 

Suresh Kumar 

10 rejected 

30.07.2015 
06.10.2014 

|28.10.2012 
13.12.2015 

|20.08.2014 

24.06.2014 >>>>>> 
SC 

Gen 

SC 

SC 

Gen 

|SC 

M 

M 

F 

Rejected due to age 

0 geS/Dr Palishah 
GI/Principal 

PM Shri KV Suranussi 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

